
Appendix 1 to Question 8 

 

 

Event  Date Day  Month 

Torquay Town Centre  07/09/2023 Thursday September 

Brixham Town Centre   08/09/2023 Friday September 

Paignton Town Centre  12/09/2023 Tuesday September 

Teignmouth Library 29/09/2023 Friday September 

Paignton Library  30/09/2023 Saturday September 

Newton Abbot Library 05/10/2023 Thursday October 

Post 18 Futures Fair (SDC) 12/10/2023 Thursday October 

Torquay Library  14/10/2023 Saturday October 

Careers Fair (SDC) 18/10/2023 Wednesday October 

TDA Jobs Fair- Town Hall 20/10/2023 Friday October 

Paignton Library  21/10/2023 Saturday October 

Teignmouth Library 25/10/2023 Wednesday October 

Brixham Library  28/10/2023 Saturday October 

Mayfield school – pop up event TBC TBC October 



Torquay Library  04/11/2023 Saturday November 

Churston Library  11/11/2023 Saturday November 

Totnes Christmas Market 05/12/2023 Tuesday December 

Newton Abbot Christmas 

Market 
13/12/2023 Wednesday December 

Torquay Christmas Market TBC TBC December 

Torquay Library  06/01/2024 Saturday January 

Newton Abbot Library 13/01/2024 Saturday January 

Paignton Library  20/01/2024 Saturday January 

Totnes Library 27/01/2024 Saturday January 

Brixham Library  03/02/2024 Saturday February 

Newton Abbot Library  15/02/2024 Thursday February 

Churston Library  TBC Saturday February 

Paignton Library  TBC Saturday March 

Newton Abbot Library TBC Saturday March 

Brixham Library  TBC Saturday March 

 


